
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com

ZPMC HQ（Alex） (Unverified) xudonghui@zpmc.com
3261 Dong Fang Lu,Shanghai 200125, 
P.R.China Shanghai Shanghai 200333 8615951990519 Regional manager of NA

Shanghai Zhenhua Heavy Industries Co., 
Ltd（ZPMC）

Qian (Unverified) qianjiang@zpmc.com
3261 Dongfang Road, Pudong New 
District Shanghai, China Shanghai Shanghai 200125 8613917747239 Electrical engineer ZPMC

Savanah Oliveira Kunz savanahkunz@zpmc.us
Dan House dhouse@sanyamerica.com 120 Kimberly Ct. Senoia GA 30276 7708339697 Director Port Cranes Sany America
Paulo Soares PSoares@porthouston.com
Greg (Unverified) greg.schertz@eqdepot.com 16330 Air Center Blvd Houston TX 77032 832-409-8746 Sales Specialist - Heavy Trucks & Equipment Depot
Luikens Jonathan (LUS-MCC-MC) jonathan.luikens@liebherr.com 7075 Bennington Houston Texas 77028 7138993458 Sr. Sales Manager Liebherr USA
Simo Mustalammi simo.mustalammi@konecranes.com Koneenkatu 8 Hyvinkää Finland 5801 405889173 Director, STS Cranes Konecranes
Paas Torsten (LUS-MCC-MC) Torsten.Paas@liebherr.com 15101 NW 112th Avenue Hialeah Gardens Florida 3302933018 3058177523 GM Operations Maritime Cranes Liebherr USA, Co.
Jussi Suhonen jussi.suhonen@konecranes.com Koneenkatu 8 Hyvinkaa Finland 58310 281-610-2576 VP Regional Sales Konecranes

Aqwa Chen (Guest) (Unverified) aqwachen@zpmc.com
3261 Dong Fang Lu,Shanghai 200125, 
P.R.China Shanghai Shanghai 200333 8613918325855

General Manager of Sales and 
Marketing

Shanghai Zhenhua Heavy Industries Co., 
Ltd（ZPMC）

Howard Sun(ZPMC) (来宾) (Unverified) sunyinhao@zpmc.com 3261 Dongfang road Shanghai Shanghai 200125  +86 13901787597 Engineer ZPMC
Damian Russell damian.russell@cavotec.com 500 S. Main St Mooresville NC 28117 704 873 3009 Product Manager Cavotec
Brenda Ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com

Vivi Xiang (来宾) (Unverified) xiangwen@zpmc.com
3261 Dong Fang Lu,Shanghai 200125, 
P.R.China Shanghai Shanghai 200333 8613671676942

Deputy General Manager of Oversea 
Regional Dept.

Shanghai Zhenhua Heavy Industries Co., 
Ltd（ZPMC）

Alex Xu (Unverified) xudonghui@zpmc.com
3261 Dong Fang Lu,Shanghai 200125, 
P.R.China Shanghai Shanghai 200333 8615951990519 Regional manager of NA

Shanghai Zhenhua Heavy Industries Co., 
Ltd（ZPMC）

prakash  (Unverified) kavinprakashraj@gmail.com Kanchipuram Chennai india 631502 8883888854 Manager Larsen & Toubro Limited

RFP-3215 PURCHASE OF EIGHT CRANES FOR WHARVES NOS. 4 AND 5 AT BARBOURS CUT TERMINAL AND WHARVES NOS. 2, 4, AND 7 AT BAYPORT CONTAINER TERMINAL


	Pre-Proposal Conference_ RFP-32

